EXTRACTION ARMS (NO HOSE INCL.)

Tapered
Nozzle

Clear //7

Nozzle, 8" Dia.

Round //7

Nozzle, 4" Dia.

Table-Bracket

Arm Description

Unit Mounted
Unit Mounted, w/Slide-Valve

Table Mtd,
Table Mtd,
Table Mtd,
Table Mtd,
Table Mtd,
Table Mtd,
Table Mtd,
Table Mtd,
Table Mtd,
Table Mtd,

No Slide-Valve & 3" Table-Bracket for 3" inlet
w/Slide-Valve & 3" Table-Bracket for 3" inlet

No Slide-Valve & 2.5" Table-Bracket for 1.5" & 2.5” hose
w/Slide-Valve & 2.5" Table-Bracket for 1.5" & 2.5" hose
No Slide-Valve, 2.5” Table-Bracket + Fitting for 1.5" hose
w/Slide-Valve. 2.5" Table-Bracket + Fitting for 1.5" hose
No Slide-Valve & Jewelers Table-Bracket

w/Slide-Valve & Jewelers Table-Bracket

No Slide-Valve & Magnetic Base

w/Slide-Valve & Magnetic Base

Round Nozzle
8" Diameter

AAD05
AAD06
AA034
AAQ062
AADQ9
AAD36
AA137*
n/a
AA033
AA089
AA184
AA185

Extraction Arm
24" Long

Round Nozzle
4-1/2" Dia.

A150
A159
AA166
AAT169
AAQ97
AA136
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a
AA177
AA178

Slide-Valve*

Tapered Nozzle
3/4"x 1-1/2"

Al154
Al127
AA168
AAT16
AAQ035
AA140
AA206
AA207
AAT149
n/a
AA173
AA174

*AA137 contains both Round 8" & Tapered Nozzles
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